Antony Zito
www.zitogallery.com
zitozone@gmail.com

212.673.9074

EXPERIENCE

1992 - 2022 Portrait Painter/Muralist/Metal Sculptor, NYC & East Granby, CT
2020 - 2022 Visual Arts Instructor, 1:1 Remote
2014 - 2019 Arts Instructor, Lower East Side Girls Club, NYC
2008 - 2020 Founder/Director/Curator, Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
2019 Curator, The Mythology Show, Art Space, Hartford, CT
2009 The Moth, Metropolitan Museum, NYC
2002 - 2006 Founder/Director, Zito Studio Gallery, NYC
Founder/Director, Lower East Side Open Studio Tour, NYC
2005 Paintings in Jim Jarmusch film "Broken Flowers", NYC
2004 “Lee Marvin” Portrait in Jarmusch film "Coffee & Cigarettes", NYC
1998 - 2003 Design Consultant, Allan Katz Americana, Woodbridge, CT
Steel Fabricator/Sculptor, NYC
2001 - 2002 lllustrator, New York Press, NYC

EDUCATION

1991 BFA, University of Massachusetts, Amherst, MA

1988 Academy of Art, Bruges, Belgium

1986 Center for Creative Youth, Wesleyan University, Middletown, CT
AWARDS

2016 Acker Award for Arts Leadership, NYC

1988 Scholarship for Excellence in Foundations Program, UMass Amherst



SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2021 Van der Plas Gallery, NYC
Broad Brook Opera House, East Windsor, CT
2019 Howl Happening, NYC
The Mythology Show, Art Space, Hartford, CT
2018 New Britain Museum of American Art, New Britain, CT

Art Space Gallery, Hartford, CT
One Art Space, NYC

2017 Art on A Gallery, NYC
Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
Art Space, Hartford, CT

2013 - 2015  Mark Miller Gallery, NYC

2015 WhiteBox Gallery, NYC
Manny Cantor Center, NYC
2014 Pumphouse Gallery, Bushnell Park, Hartford, CT
2013 Art Space Gallery, Hartford, CT
2012 Clemente Soto Velez, NYC
Visionary Arts Festival, Asbury Park, NJ
2011 Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
2010 Museo de la Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico City
GalleryBar, NYC
2009 Shooting Gallery, San Francisco
2008 Chelsea Hotel, NYC

Abrons Art Center, NYC
Stolen Space Gallery, London
Le Musée de I'Objet, Blois, France
Maison Folie de Wazemmes, Lille, France
Musee International des Artes Modestes, Sete, France
2007 The Slater Memorial Museum, Norwich, CT
Gallery Lombardi, Austin, TX
China House, NYC
2006 Al Palazzo delle Papesse, Siena, Italy
Museum of Sex, NYC
Fuse Gallery, NYC

2005 Sundance Film Festival, Park City, UT
Parko Gallery, Tokyo
2004 Deitch Projects, NYC

HOWL! Festival, NYC

Milk Studios, NYC

La Luz de Jesus Gallery, Los Angeles
Nexus Art Gallery, Saalfelden, Austria
Conrad Sohm Gallery, Dornbirn, Austria



2003

2002

2000

1999

1997

1996 - 20N

Clayton Outlaw Museum, NYC

Angel Orensanz Foundation, NYC
Fusion Arts Museum, NYC

MF Gallery, NYC

William Whipple Gallery, Marshall, MN
Monique Goldstrom Gallery, NYC
National Arts Club, NYC

P.S. 122, NYC

American Museum of Natural History, NYC
Deep Dale Gallery, NYC

Anthology Film Archives, NYC

Right Bank Gallery, Brooklyn, NY

XVI, NYC

Laurence Gallery, NYC

CB's 313 Gallery, NYC

Mars Bar, NYC

SELECTED LIVE PAINTING EVENTS

2021
2018

2017

2016
2015

2014

2013

2012

20M

2010

Middletown Art Fest, Middletown, CT
Wyckoff Farmhouse Museum, Brooklyn, NY
Art in the Park, Manchester, CT

Hudson River Museum, Yonkers, NY
Javitts Center, NYC

Art Battles, NYC

“"Babel” Bowery Hotel, NYC

Benefit for 2"d Avenue Disaster Victims, Theater 80, NYC
Annual Gala, Montclair Art Museum, Montclair, NJ
Portrait of Mike Rowe for CNN, Hudson Mercantile, NYC
Mark Miller Gallery, NYC

Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC
Best of Westchester, New Rochelle, NY

Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC

Two Boots 251" Anniversary, East River Park, NYC

Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC
Art Battles, Brooklyn Museum, Brooklyn, NY

Love Save Japan, Times Square, NYC

Art Battles, Yotel, NYC

Art Battles, La Machinista, Barcelona

Art Battles, Madrid

Art Battles, Brooklyn Museum, Brooklyn, NY



PUBLIC COMMISSIONS

2022
2021

2019

2018

2017

2016
2013

2007
2004

2003
2002
1999

Exterior Fountain of Brass Instruments, Windsor, CT
Exterior Mural, Broad Brook Opera House, East Windsor, CT

Exterior Mural, 121" Street Alehouse, NYC

Interior Mural, 12t Street Alehouse, NYC

Exterior Mural, JP Design, Queens, NY

Interior Mural, Coney Island Brewery, Brooklyn, NY
Interior Mural, GSTV, NYC

Interior Mural, Radio Amsterdam, NYC

Interior Mural, Favela Nightclub, Hartford, CT
Interior Mural, Ford Amphitheater, Brooklyn, NY
Interior Mural, Three of Cups, NYC

Exterior Murals, Chapter 1, Queens, NY

Exterior Mural, GalleryBar, NYC

Exterior Mural, 15t Avenue Grocery, NYC

4-Portrait Installation, Two Boots Pizza, Grand Central Station, NYC
Full-figure bronze memorial, Cedar Hill Cemetery, Hartford, CT
Exterior mural, Lombardi's Restaurant, NYC

Exterior mural, Spring Lounge, NYC

Large-scale exterior mural, Angels Restaurant, NYC

Large-scale exterior mural, East Village Pharmacy, NYC
Large-scale steel sculpture installation, Guernica, NYC



