Antony Zito

www.zitogallery.com zitozone@gmail.com 212.673.9074

EXPERIENCE

Portrait Painter/Muralist/Metal Sculptor, NYC & East Granby, CT
Visual Arts Instructor, 1:1 Remote
Arts Instructor, Lower East Side Girls Club, NYC
Founder/Director/Curator, Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
Curator, The Mythology Show, Art Space, Hartford, CT
The Moth, Metropolitan Museum, NYC
Founder/Director, Zito Studio Gallery, NYC
Founder/Director, Lower East Side Open Studio Tour, NYC
Paintings in Jim Jarmusch film "Broken Flowers", NYC
"Lee Marvin" Portrait in Jarmusch film "Coffee & Cigarettes", NYC
Design Consultant, Allan Katz Americana, Woodbridge, CT
Steel Fabricator/Sculptor, NYC
Illustrator, New York Press, NYC

EDUCATION

1991	BFA, University of Massachusetts, Amherst, MA
1988	Academy of Art, Bruges, Belgium
1986	Center for Creative Youth, Wesleyan University, Middletown, CT

AWARDS

2016	Acker Award for Arts Leadership, NYC
1988	Scholarship for Excellence in Foundations Program, UMass Amherst

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2021	Van der Plas Gallery, NYC
	Broad Brook Opera House, East Windsor, CT
2019	Howl Happening, NYC
	The Mythology Show, Art Space, Hartford, CT
2018	New Britain Museum of American Art, New Britain, CT
	Art Space Gallery, Hartford, CT
0047	One Art Space, NYC
2017	Art on A Gallery, NYC
	Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
0040 0045	Art Space, Hartford, CT
2013 - 2015	Mark Miller Gallery, NYC
2015	WhiteBox Gallery, NYC
0044	Manny Cantor Center, NYC
2014	Pumphouse Gallery, Bushnell Park, Hartford, CT
2013	Art Space Gallery, Hartford, CT
2012	Clemente Soto Velez, NYC
2011	Visionary Arts Festival, Asbury Park, NJ
2011 2010	Governors Island Art Fair, NYC
2010	Museo de la Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico City
2009	GalleryBar, NYC Shooting Gallery, San Francisco
2009	Chelsea Hotel, NYC
2000	Abrons Art Center, NYC
	Stolen Space Gallery, London
	Le Musée de l'Objet, Blois, France
	Maison Folie de Wazemmes, Lille, France
	Musee International des Artes Modestes, Sete, France
2007	The Slater Memorial Museum, Norwich, CT
2007	Gallery Lombardi, Austin, TX
	China House, NYC
2006	Al Palazzo delle Papesse, Siena, Italy
	Museum of Sex, NYC
	Fuse Gallery, NYC
2005	Sundance Film Festival, Park City, UT
	Parko Gallery, Tokyo
2004	Deitch Projects, NYC
	HOWL! Festival, NYC
	Milk Studios, NYC
	La Luz de Jesus Gallery, Los Angeles
	Nexus Art Gallery, Saalfelden, Austria
	Conrad Sohm Gallery, Dornbirn, Austria

2003	Clayton Outlaw Museum, NYC Angel Orensanz Foundation, NYC
	Fusion Arts Museum, NYC
	MF Gallery, NYC
	William Whipple Gallery, Marshall, MN
2002	Monique Goldstrom Gallery, NYC
	National Arts Club, NYC
	P.S. 122, NYC
2000	American Museum of Natural History, NYC
	Deep Dale Gallery, NYC
1999	Anthology Film Archives, NYC
	Right Bank Gallery, Brooklyn, NY
1997	XVI, NYC
	Laurence Gallery, NYC
	CB's 313 Gallery, NYC
1996 - 2011	Mars Bar, NYC

SELECTED LIVE PAINTING EVENTS

2021	Middletown Art Fest, Middletown, CT
2018	Wyckoff Farmhouse Museum, Brooklyn, NY Art in the Park, Manchester, CT
2017	Hudson River Museum, Yonkers, NY Javitts Center, NYC
2016	Art Battles, NYC
2015	"Babel", Bowery Hotel, NYC
	Benefit for 2 nd Avenue Disaster Victims, Theater 80, NYC Annual Gala, Montclair Art Museum, Montclair, NJ
2014	Portrait of Mike Rowe for CNN, Hudson Mercantile, NYC Mark Miller Gallery, NYC
	Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC
2013	Best of Westchester, New Rochelle, NY
	Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC
2012	Two Boots 25 th Anniversary, East River Park, NYC Lower Eastside Girls Club Benefit, Le Poussin Rouge, NYC Art Battles, Brooklyn Museum, Brooklyn, NY
	Love Save Japan, Times Square, NYC
	Art Battles, Yotel, NYC
2011	Art Battles, La Machinista, Barcelona Art Battles, Madrid
2010	Art Battles, Brooklyn Museum, Brooklyn, NY

PUBLIC COMMISSIONS

2022	Exterior Fountain of Brass Instruments, Windsor, CT
2021	Exterior Mural, Broad Brook Opera House, East Windsor, CT
2019	Exterior Mural, 12 th Street Alehouse, NYC
	Interior Mural, 12 th Street Alehouse, NYC
	Exterior Mural, JP Design, Queens, NY
2018	Interior Mural, Coney Island Brewery, Brooklyn, NY
	Interior Mural, GSTV, NYC
	Interior Mural, Radio Amsterdam, NYC
	Interior Mural, Favela Nightclub, Hartford, CT
2017	Interior Mural, Ford Amphitheater, Brooklyn, NY
	Interior Mural, Three of Cups, NYC
2016	Exterior Murals, Chapter 1, Queens, NY
2013	Exterior Mural, GalleryBar, NYC
	Exterior Mural, 1 st Avenue Grocery, NYC
2007	4-Portrait Installation, Two Boots Pizza, Grand Central Station, NYC
2004	Full-figure bronze memorial, Cedar Hill Cemetery, Hartford, CT
	Exterior mural, Lombardi's Restaurant, NYC
	Exterior mural, Spring Lounge, NYC
2003	Large-scale exterior mural, Angels Restaurant, NYC
2002	Large-scale exterior mural, East Village Pharmacy, NYC
1999	Large-scale steel sculpture installation, Guernica, NYC